
Faculty of Biology:

Head of Doctoral Studies Prof. UAM dr hab. Agnieszka Ludwików ludwika@amu.edu.pl 618 29 86 44

Office dr Karolina Cerbin karolka@amu.edu.pl 618 29 55 50

Faculty of Chemistry

Head of Doctoral Studies Prof. UAM dr hab. Piotr Pawluć piotrpaw@amu.edu.pl 618 29 17 00

Office Mgr Agnieszka Kurzajak agnieszka.kurzajak@amu.edu.pl 618 29 15 61

Faculty of Polish and Classical Philology

Head of Doctoral Studies Prof. dr hab. Elżbieta Nowicka elnow@amu.edu.pl 618 29 45 70 

Office Mgr Izabela Rzysko irzysko@amu.edu.pl 618 29 46 93 

Faculty of Physics

Head of Doctoral Studies Prof. dr hab. Sławomir Breiter breiter@amu.edu.pl 618 29 27 83

Office Mgr Anna Kolańczyk-Marszałek annkol@amu.edu.pl 618 29 51 58

Faculty of History

Head of Doctoral Studies Prof. UAM dr hab. Krzysztof Kaczmarek krzymosina@amu.edu.pl 618 29 15 35

Office Mgr Agnieszka Piasecka aga.m@amu.edu.pl 618 29 13 58

Faculty of Mathematics and Computer Science

Head of Doctoral Studies Prof. dr hab. Leszek Skrzypczak lskrzyp@amu.edu.pl 618 29 53 46

Office Lic. Elżbieta Skrzypczak epskrzyp@amu.edu.pl 618 29 53 09

Faculty of Geographical and Geological Sciences

Head of Doctoral Studies Prof. UAM dr hab. Jacek Michniewicz jacekm@amu.edu.pl 618 29 61 13

Office Mgr Katarzyna Piotrowska katarzyna.piotrowska@amu.edu.pl 618 29 61 26

Faculty of Anthropology and Cultural Studies

Head of Doctoral Studies Prof. UAM dr hab. Rafał Koschany rafal.koschany@amu.edu.pl 618 29 21 27

Office Mgr Anna Robaszkiewicz ajr@amu.edu.pl 618 29 21 42

Contacts



Faculty of Philosophy

Head of Doctoral Studies Prof. UAM dr hab. Zbigniew Tworak tworak@amu.edu.pl 618 29 22 77

Office Mgr Filip Leszczyński filip.leszczynski@amu.edu.pl 618 29 21 24

Faculty of Psychology and Cognitive Science

Head of Doctoral Studies Prof. UAM dr hab. Adam Putko adam.putko@amu.edu.pl 618 29 21 33

Office Mgr Agnieszka Weltrowska agawelt@amu.edu.pl 618 29 23 07

Faculty of Sociology

Head of Doctoral Studies Prof. UAM dr hab. Piotr Jabkowski pjabko@amu.edu.pl 618 29 23 85

Office Mgr Marzena Pawłowska marzenap@amu.edu.pl 618 29 21 08

Faculty of Modern Languages and Literatures

Head of Doctoral Studies Prof. UAM Sylwia Mikołajczak era104@amu.edu.pl 618 29 36 33

Office Mgr Dorota Paluszkiewicz wsdneo@amu.edu.pl 618 29 37 90

Faculty of English

Head of Doctoral Studies Prof. UAM dr hab. Bogusława Whyatt bwhyatt@wa.amu.edu.pl 618 29 35 09

Office Mgr Magdalena Biela-Giero mbiela@amu.edu.pl 618 29 10 33

Faculty of Law and Administration

Head of Doctoral Studies Prof. dr hab. Joanna Haberko haber@amu.edu.pl 618 29 42 84

Office Mgr Marzena Osiurak marzena.osiurak@amu.edu.pl 618 29 31 26

Faculty of Educational Studies

Head of Doctoral Studies Prof. dr hab. Agnieszka Gromkowska-Melosik amelka@amu.edu.pl 618 29 21 51

Office Mgr Marzena Wodzińska marwod@amu.edu.pl 618 29 23 92

Faculty of Theology

Head of Doctoral Studies Ks. Prof. UAM dr hab. Mieczysław Polak mpolak@amu.edu.pl 618 29 25 63

Office Mgr Anna Zys zysa@amu.edu.pl 618 29 25 53

WYDZIAŁ NAUK POLITYCZNYCH I DZIENNIKARSTWA

Head of Doctoral Studies Prof. dr hab. Robert Kmieciak robert.kmieciak@amu.edu.pl 618 29 65 91

Office Mgr Eliza Nowicka eliza.nowicka@amu.edu.pl 618 29 65 23



Doctoral Schools Main Office

Head Mgr Paulina Lassocińska paulina.lassocinska@amu.edu.pl 618 29 42 76

Main specialist Mgr Aneta Majchrzak aneta.majchrzak@amu.edu.pl 618 29 43 40

Senior specialist Mgr Magdalena Grasewicz magdalena.grasewicz@amu.edu.pl 618 29 44 20

Specialist Dr Agnieszka Ruta agnieszka.ruta@amu.edu.pl 618 29 43 54


